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! No. of Sheep on

May 31, April 30,
1890. 1891.

Ford, H., Ealing
Ford, W. H., Ealing
Fox, A., Mount Somers
Frampton, H., Willowby
Fraser, R., Lyndhurst
Friedlander Bros., Ashburton
Friedlander, 61., .Ashburlon
Frisby, A., Barwell, Ashburton
FriBby, Robert, Willowby
Mo, Charles, Mayfield
Gallagher, W. G-., Mayfleld
3-allctly, James, Pendarves
3rardiner, J., Chertsey
3-ates, E., Tmwald
GJaul, George,Methven
3-erard, W., Double Hill, Christehureh
3-ibson, Mrs. M., Plainfleld, Ashburton
3-iddings, G.,Ashburton Reserve,Tinwald ...
SKlham, W., Springburn
3-ill, William, Chertsey
3-ilmour, Robert, Ashton
3-lassey, James, ltuapuna
3-oodwin, E. M., Arundell
3-reham, J. R. C. C, Asliburton
Jrant, W. P., Lmriston
3-reen, J., Springburn
3-reen and Sorint, Mayficld
3-reen, W., Ashburton
3-rey, Mrs. —,Willowby
3-rice, George, Tinwald
3-riflin, Martin, Newland
3-rigg, John, Longbeaoli
3-udsell, J., Tinwald
jrunnBrothers, Methven
Sale, B., and Co., Ashburtou (Kimberley)...
Hampton,B., Chertsey
Hampton, Edward, Pendarves
Hampton, J. M,, Tinwald
Elampton, Robert, Seafiekl
Bandcock, Richard, Mayfleld
flanks, Blagg, Westerfleld
Etanrahan, P., Dromore
larding, Charles, Hinds
Barding, W., Willoughby
Bardley, Samuel, Ashburton
Bard wick, E., Kyle
Hardy, A. C, Ashburton
Harper, C. J., Hackthorn, Winslow
Harrison, G. B., Dorie
Barrison, H. J., Rakaia
Barrison, J., Rakaia
Barrison, John, Ashburton
Harrison, Thomas, Ashburton
larrison, T. andJ., Clent Hills, Ashburton
larrison, William, Rakaia
Bart, R. W., Wiiichmore, Christchurch
rlartnell, Walter, Rakaia
BEaryey, A., Mount Somers
Bawdon, C. G.,Westerfield,Ashburton
Sawke, T., Hinds
BEawkins, Alice, Willowby
Bayman, Thomas, Willowby
ffayman, W., Flomington
Eelmore, J. C., Slierwood, Lauriston
Benderson, David, Methven
Biglit, A., Newland
Eight, T. G., Newlands
Hill, Charles, Wakanui
Hoatton, G. P., Ashburkm
Holland, Samuel, Memington
Holmes, D. G., lit. Harding, Raiaia
Eolnies, D. G.,Hohneslee, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G., Jackson's, Rakaia
Holmes, J., Viewmount, Methven
Hood. John, Mount Somers
Hood, Thomas, and Son, Rakaia
Horsey, Edwin, Willowby
Houston, J. S., Winchmore Farm, Lauriston
Hudson, H., Elgin -j ...
Hugonin, C. P., Seafield
Hurley, T., Sealleld
Huston, A. J., Flemington
Huslon, W., Newlands
Hutehingson R. J., Alford Forest

55°
'4
12

37
8oo

4020
.39°
3°

340

100
1800
512
250

30000
52

3700

9i3
190

'55°°
8500
2500

35
635
4'

500
227

20700

789
4298

80
49°
160
100
945
100

575
96
34

Nil
5°

1427
2878

3°
27
2.i
90

200
1126
485
460

32000
808
680
3'

820
100
102

14960
9200
2900

26
870

54
100
S7

199
24347

27
892

3700
90

865
32

300
'035
808
273
400
448
200

290
45^

I39S
188

lr95
Nil

15000 15000
308

2120
200
252
117

17809
39°

6000
1800

82
Nil

100

18
8

17000
192

6300
1620

40
57°°

98
132
190
230

1423
253°
'5°
20

254
100

270
5000
2000

500
125
105

Nil
1468
3006

300"83
78

200

2000
Cooo
1277
200

38
5000
2500
1500
7255
1600
387
'99
800

Nil
Nil

35°
700
229
775
246

400
Nil

281
3° 23

No. of Sheep on

May31, April30,
1890. 1891.

limes, Peter, Ashburton
Inwood, D., Hinds (Winchester)
Irwin, John, Fail-field, Bakaia
Jackman, B., Bangitata
Jackson, Adam, Ealing
Jaraieson, James, Fornside, Ashburton
Jane, C, Longbeaeh
Jeff, E. B., Tinwald
Johnston, A., Mayfield
Jolmston, J., Springburn
Johnston, J. A., Lauriston
Johnston, James, Winohmore, Ashburton ...
Jollie, P., Spriugburn
Jones, Thomas, Seaview
Judd, P., Tinwald
Kelly, Thomas, Newland
Kellahan, D., Mayfield
Keller, P., Mayfield
Kennedy, H., Elgin
Kennington, B., Winslow
Kidd, A., Warterton
Kingsbury, II., Cliertsey
Knight, Henry, Alford Forest
Knox, J., Ashburton
Lamb, G-., Ashburton
Lambie, G., Mount Somers
Lambie, J., Kyle
Langdon, William, Westerfield,Tinwald ...
Langley, Thomas, Dromore, Newland
Leadley, W. G., Wakanui
Leddy, Daniel, Wakanui
Lee, H., Tinwald
Lemon, James, Lauriston
Letham, A., Thistledown,Ashburton
Liddle, J. B., Lismore
Lill, W. T., Newland
Lloyd, Joseph, Hopton, Newland
Loader, George, Chertsey
Low, G-., Eakaia
Lowcliil'e Company, Hinds
Luscombe, E. B., Willowby
Lyne, B. B., Methven
Lyttleton, W. McN., Bokeby, Eakaia
Mabley, W., Mayfield
Macdonald, Bodcrick, Chertsey
Maginness, W. H., Methven
Magaon, Bobert, Wellburn,Eakaia
Mahly Brothers, Mayfield
Mahoney, Michael, Willowby
Maidens, J. W., Tiverton, Lauriston
Manson, William, Winslow
Margetts, D., Newlands
Marr, John, Melhven
Mawson, T. and J., Tinwald
Maxwell, B. T., Ashburton
MeAnultie, Edward, Kyle
MeArthur, Alexander, Fleminglon
MeCafferty,F., Lauriston
McCann, James, Westerfield
McCann,John, WeBterfield
McOlimont, John, Mount Soniers
McCormiek Bros., Greenstreet
McCrenor, J. Methven
McCroy, James, Chertsey
McDowall, John, Ashburton
MeFarlane, A., Alford Forest
McGregor, Lewis, Springburu
Mcllraith, J. and A., Barrhill (Ilororata) ...
Mclnlyre, B., Ashburton Forks
McKay, Thomson, Winslow
McKeage, J., Hinds
Mclvcndry, Daniel, Cairnbrae
McKenzie, A., Willowby
McKenzie, D., Springburn
McKenzie,D., Alford Forest
McKenzie, D., Hinds
McLauehlan,James, Euapuna
McLean, John, Ashburton
McLean, John, Dorie, Eakaia . ...
McLennan and Syme, Springburn
McLeod, Archibald, Tinwald
McLcod, Donald, Tinwald
McMillan, D., Dorie
McMillan, William, Cairubrae

i8o
1166
600

Nil
917
600
'47
95°

Nil

153
62

300
400

842
1080

8. Nil
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2S4
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3° 3'
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300
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606
95 2
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86
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50

361
9825
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400

58<H660
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403
291
200

969
180
100

900
647
190

20

400
68

500
172

1400Nil
300

9000
6«
93

5070
351
120
800
500
386
200

650
63

Nil
987
660

Nil
122

800 12

39°
180

Nil
607
600

Nil

5°
722
389

2

500
1500
1900

198
4799

361
1650
927

9
25

100

400
1600
1400

1S0
4620

'5
284

2040
800
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300

29334
7°

5
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985
45°

23866
200
500

Ni\59
'5°
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